



Ethel's Baking Co
464000 - Cherry Crumble 3 Count

The Cherry Crumble consists of Ethels signature flaky shortbread, topped with Montmorency tart cherry filling with a hint of almond, buttery streusel and a light glaze.



Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 3
Serving size 1.0EA (1EA)

Amount per serving
Calories 330

% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 15g	19%
Saturated Fat 9g	45%
Trans Fat 0.5g	
Cholesterol 45mg	15%
Sodium 150mg	7%
Total Carbohydrate 48g	17%
Dietary Fiber 3g	11%
Total Sugars 29g	
Includes 28g Added Sugar	%
Protein 3g	
Vitamin D 0.2mcg	0%
Calcium 20mg	0%
Iron 1.1mg	6%
Potassium 90mg	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

* Benefits

The Cherry Crumble consists of Ethels signature flaky shortbread, topped with Montmorency tart cherry filling with a hint of almond, buttery streusel and a light glaze.

Ingredients

CHERRY JAM (CHERRIES, CANE SUGAR, CITRUS FIBR, PECTIN, CITRIC ACID), BUTTER (SWEET CREAM, SALT), ETHEL'S GLUTEN FREE FLOUR BLEND (BROWN RICE FLOUR, GLUTEN-FREE OAT FLOUR, MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH, POTATO STARCH, CORN STARCH, CORN FLOUR, WHITE RICE FLOUR, OAT FIBER, XANTHAN GUM, LEAVENING AGENT [SODIUM ACID PHROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, CORN STARCH, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE]), CANE SUGAR, EGGS, GLUTEN-FREE OATS, BROWN CANE SUGAR, WATER, VANILLA EXTRACT (WATER, ETHYL ALCOHOL, EXTRACTIVES OF VANILLA BEANS), ALMOND EXTRACT (ALCOHOL, OIL OF BITTER ALMOND, WATER). Contains: EGGS, MILK, ALMONDS. Made in a facility with SOY, TREE NUTS.

Allergens

Contains:

eggs milk tree nuts

Free From:

crustaceans fish peanuts sesame
soy wheat

Handling Suggestions

21 day ambient UNIT UPC:
858494004642

Serving Suggestions

1 bar

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

N/A

Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer
Ethel's Baking Co	Ethels Bakery LLC

UPC	MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
858494004642	#00464	464000	10858494004649		8/9 OZ

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
6lb	4.5lb	United States	Yes	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
19in	9in	4.5in	0.45ft3	10x10	274days	-5°F / -2°F



Ethel's Baking Co
464000 - Cherry Crumble 3 Count

The Cherry Crumble consists of Ethels signature flaky shortbread, topped with Montmorency tart cherry filling with a hint of almond, buttery streusel and a light glaze.



Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories	330	Total Fat	15g	Sodium	150mg
Protein	3	Trans Fats	0.5g	Calcium	20mg
Total Carbohydrates...	48g	Saturated Fat	9g	Iron	1.1mg
Sugars	29g	Added Sugars	28g	Potassium	90mg
Dietary Fiber	3g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	45mg		
Vitamin A(IU)•		Vitamin D	0.2mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-1 2•	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

